

संदर्भ : पुमपुनसी / बीजेपुम Ref. : MNC/BJM/

मोतीलाल नेहरु कॉलेज Motilal Nehru College

(दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) (University of Delhi)

बेनीतो हुआरेज़ मार्ग नई दिल्ली-110021 Benito Juarez Marg New Delhi-110021

DISCIPLINE COMMITTEE 2016-2017

1. Convener, SUAC - Mr. Mahendra Singh

2. Librarian - Ms. Sunita Dubey

3. NCC Officer (Boys) - Lt. Mahendra Singh

4. NCC Officer (Girls) - Capt. Dr. Shalini Malhotra

5. NSS Officer - Mr. Anand Kumar

6. Administrative Officer - Mrs. Kavita Sharma

'कार्यवाहक प्राचार्य
Officiating Principal
मोतीलाल नेहरू महाविद्यालय
Motilet Nehro College
(दिल्ला निर्माणियालय)
(University of Delhi)
बेनिता हुआरज मार्ग
Benito Juarez Marg
नई दिल्ली—110021
New Delhi-110021



संदर्भ : पुमपुनसी/बीजेपुम Ref. : MNC/BJM/

मोतीलाल नेहरू कॉलेज Motilal Nehru College

(दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) (University of Delhi)

बेनीतो हुआरेज़ मार्ग नई दिल्ली-110021 Benito Juarez Marg New Delhi-110021

DISCIPLINE COMMITTEE 2017-2018

1. Convener, SUAC - Dr. Kaushalya

2. Librarian (Offtg.) - Mr. Surender Sharma

3. NCC Officer (Boys) - Lt. Mahendra Singh

4. NCC Officer (Girls) - Capt. Dr. Shalini Malhotra

5. NSS Officer - Mr. Anand Kumar

6. Administrative Officer - Mrs. Kavita Sharma

miralo

'कार्यवाहक प्राचार्य
Officiating Principal
मोतीलाल नेहरू महाविद्यालय
Motilal Nehru College
(बिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय)
(University of Delhi)
बेलिती हुआईज सार्थ
Benilo Juarez Marg
नई दिल्लीका 110021
New Delhi-110021



संदर्भ : एमएनशी/बीजेएम Ref. : MNC/BJM/

मोतीलाल नेहरु कॉलेज Motilal Nehru College

(दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) (University of Delhi)

बेनीतो हुआरेज् मार्ग नई दिल्ली-110021 Benito Juarez Marg New Delhi-110021

DISCIPLINE COMMITTEE 2018-2019

1. Convener, SUAC - Mr. Nama Ashish Prem Singh

2. Librarian (Offtg.) - Mr. Surender Sharma

3. NCC Officer (Boys) - Lt. Mahendra Singh

4. NCC Officer (Girls) - Capt. Dr. Shalini Malhotra

5. NSS Officer - Dr. O.P. Gusai

6. Administrative Officer - Mrs. Kavita Sharma

कार्यवाहक प्राचार्य Officiating Principal मोतीलाल नहरू महाविद्या

Officiating Principal
मोतीलाल नहरू महाविद्यालय
Motilal Nehro College
(दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय)
(University of Delhi)
वेनिलो हुआरेज मार्ग
Benito Juerez Marg
नई दिल्ली—110021
New Belhi-110021



Ref.: MNC/BJM/

मोतीलाल नेहरु कॉलेज Motilal Nehru College

(दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) (University of Delhi)

बेनीतो हुआरेज़ मार्ग नई दिल्ली-110021 Benito Juarez Marg New Delhi-110021

DISCIPLINE COMMITTEE 2019-2020

1. Convener, SUAC - Mr. Nama Ashish Prem Singh

2. Librarian (Offtg.) - Mr. Surender Sharma

3. NCC Officer (Boys) - Lt. Mahendra Singh

4. NCC Officer (Girls) - Capt. Dr. Shalini Malhotra

5. NSS Officer - Dr. O.P. Gusai

6. Administrative Officer - Mrs. Kavita Sharma

कार्यवाहक प्राचार्य
Officiating Principal
मोतीलाल गेहरू महाविद्यालय
Motital Nehru College
(दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय)
(University of Delhi)
चेनिला हुआरेज मार्ग
Benito Juarez Marg
मई दिल्ली—110021
New Delhi-110021



Ref.: MNC/BJM/

मोतीलाल नेहरु कॉलेज Motilal Nehru College

> (दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) (University of Delhi)

बेनीतो हुआरेज़ मार्ग नई दिल्ली-110021 Benito Juarez Marg New Delhi-110021

DISCIPLINE COMMITTEE 2020-2021

Convener, SUAC - Mr. Nama Ashish Prem Singh

2. Librarian (Offtg.) - Mr. Surender Sharma

3. NCC Officer (Boys) - Lt. Mahendra Singh

4. NCC Officer (Girls) - Capt. Dr. Shalini Malhotra

5. NSS Officer - Dr. O.P. Gusai

6. Administrative Officer - Mrs. Kavita Sharma

•कार्यवाहक प्राचार्य
Officiating Principal
मोतीलाल नेहरू महाविद्यालय
Motllat Nehru College
(दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय)
(University of Delhi)
वेनिला हुआरेज मार्ग
Benito Juarez Marg
नई दिल्ली—110021
New Delhi-110021

The Institution has a prescribed code of conduct for students, teachers, administrators and other staff and conducts periodic programmes in this regard.

1. The Code of Conduct is displayed on the website

Code of Ethics Link:

http://www.mlncdu.ac.in/pdf/codeofethics.pdf
Anti Ragging Link:

http://www.mlncdu.ac.in/ANTI%20Ragging.pdf
Anti Smoking Link:

http://www.mlncdu.ac.in/Anti%20Smoking.pdf